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Arkes, Hadley P.

Political Science

Work hparkes@amherst.edu

Work Amherst College

Notes emailed ND9 7/12/16

advisor of First Things

emailed Sassaman 6/22/14

sent email on 8/16

left message on his answering machine on 8/21

sent condemnation on 10/2

emailed Peters and Manuscript 6/2/13

Auron, Yair

Sociology, Political Science, and Communication

Work yairau@openu.ac.il

Work The Open U. of Israel

Notes emailed ND9 9/30/16

Brust, Steven

Political Science

Work Steven.Brust@enmu.edu

Work Eastern New Mexico U.

Notes I will be out of the office from Wednesday, May 18 until August 9, and will be checking emails rarely. 

emailed ND9 6/17/16

emailed NotreDame on 4/3/16

Constantineau, Philippe

Political Science

Work constantineau­p@rmc.ca

Work Royal Military College of Canada

Notes emailed ND9 10/17/16

emailed NotreDame2 on 5/12/16

Essig, Andrew

Political Science

Work Andrew.Essig@desales.edu

Work DeSales U.

Notes emailed ND9 6/19/16

emailed NotreDame on 4/3/16

Fraser, Nancy

Political and Social Science

Work frasern@newschool.edu

Work The New School for Social Research

Notes emailed ND9 10/17/16

emailed NotreDame2 on 5/10/16

Fuller, Timothy

Political Science

Work tfuller@coloradocollege.edu

Mobile 719­389­6533

Work Colorado College

Notes emailed ND9 7/13/16



3/16/2017 https://mail.google.com/mail/c/u/0/data/exportquery?ac=false&cids=525998a10ab43577%2C42133098c354d93%2C541fe3410823f280%2C364739af894…

https://mail.google.com/mail/c/u/0/data/exportquery?ac=false&cids=525998a10ab43577%2C42133098c354d93%2C541fe3410823f280%2C364739af8941ad32%… 2/2

sent email on 8/30. 
Advisor to First Things, sent condemnation on 10/2
emailed Peters and manuscript link on 6/2/13
emailed Sassaman2 6/24/14

Goodwin, Ronald

Social Work, Behavioral and Political Sciences

Work regoodwin@pvamu.edu

Work Prairie View A&M U.

Notes emailed ND9 9/24/16

Lippert­Rasmussen, Kasper

Political Science

Work lippert@ps.au.dk

Work Aarhus U.

Notes emailed ND9 1/1/17
emailed NotreDame5 on 5/18/16

Ong, B. Nelson

Political Science

Work nong@cnr.edu

Work College of New Rochelle

Notes emailed ND18 10/10/16
emailed ND17 10/4/16
National Association of Scholars

Stan, Lavinia

Chair, Political Science

Work lstan@stfx.ca

Work St. Francis Xavier U.

Notes emailed ND9 10/19/16
emailed NotreDame2 on 5/10/16

Turner, Brian

Chair, Political Science

Work bturner@rmc.edu

Mobile 752­3743

Work Randolph­Macon College

Notes emailed ND9 7/11/16
Ashland Virginia
emailed Buzz and Clarke
emailed Sassaman2 6/30/14


